WN
8,14
8,09
8,09
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,95
7,91
7,86
7,86
7,82
7,82
7,82
7,82
7,77
7,73
7,73
7,73

WN
8,09
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,86
7,86
7,82
7,82
7,77
7,77
7,73
7,73
7,73
7,73
7,73

SU Bwkl. WSt. WBd BU RB

89,5
89,0
89,0
88,0
88,0
88,0
87,5
87,0
86,5
86,5
86,0
86,0
86,0
86,0
85,5
85,0
85,0
85,0

SuU
89,0
87,0
87,0
87,0
87,0
86,5
86,5
86,0
86,0
85,5
85,5
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0

1b 146
1b 153
1b 150
1b 149
1b 149
1b 148
2a 150
2a 149
2a 144
2a 148
2a 148
2a 145
2a 151
2a 146
2a 145
2a 145
2a 147
2a 148

155
163
159
158
159
156
159
158
152
157
157
152
160
153
153
154
157
157

Bwkl. WSt. WBd
1b 162 175
162 174
158 170
160 173
162 175
159 171
163 174
158 170
158 170
162 174
160 173
164 176
162 173
161 170
159 170
159 172

167
171
173
175
171
175
177
173
168
174
172
168
178
173
170
167
176
177

BU

210
200
200
205
208
212
202
202
208
210
208
198
205
196
192
204

18
19
19
18
18
19
18,5
19
18
18,5
18
18,5
18,5
18,5
17,5
18
18
18,5

RB
23,5
23
22,5
23,5
23
23
23
24,5
23
23
23
23
22,5
22,5
22

KN:
104
106
147
109
114
146
181
115
110
150
108
113
148
151
178
112
144
119

KN:
153
162
63
190
191
157
132
126
189
160
187
124
125
127
167
194

LN:

040 007 42-05740-18
040 007 42-05767-18
040 003 82-41392-18
040 007 42-05742-18
040 003 82-41434-18
040 003 82-41670-18
040 003 82-41522-18
040 003 82-41672-18
040 007 42-05756-18
040 007 42-05669-17
040 007 42-05741-18
040 003 82-41621-18
040 003 82-41304-18
040 007 42-05678-17
040 007 42-05725-18
040 007 42-05749-18
040 007 42-05782-18
040 007 42-05641-17

LN:

040 007 43-03442-18
040 007 43-03440-18
040 007 43-03369-18
040 007 43-03374-18
040 007 43-03375-18
040 007 43-03419-18
040 017 23-00848-17
040 007 43-03333-18
040 007 43-03381-18
040 008 63-00536-18
040 007 43-03368-18
040 007 43-03454-18
040 007 43-03431-18
040 006 73-00867-18
040 007 43-03300-17
040 007 43-03226-17

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII%

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII’U\j‘

ZBNr.
6872
6874
6890
6896
6879
6889
6899
6880
6876
6893
6895
6878
6891
6894
6897
6877
6887
6900

Name
Alenja ZH
Celli
Honey
Europa-P
Hawanna
Ivette
Sarala
Leni
Alexa
Fenja
Elsa P.
Nabou
Belina
Belina
Bergfee
Anka
Asuri
Elbery P.

Vater
Nikitamo
Stratos
Stratos

Anton
Winterzauber
Winterzauber
Stilton
Amerigo
Bergkristall
Winchester
Anton
Belando
Adrin

Adonis
Adonis

Artist

Arjen-B
Anton

Noriker 3- u. 4jahrig - 16

ZBNr. Name
10085 Malina
10092 Black Beauty
10099 Luna
10103 Romana
10104 Waldfee
10089 Sarissa
10078 Lara
10073 La Bella
10102 Stella
10091 Paloma
10101 Germona
10100 Ninja
10072 Galina
10074 Point-Bella
10105 Lina
10106 Loretta

Vater

Fabelhaft ElImar XV
Fabelhaft ElImar XV
Titan Vulkan XVII
Ferdinand Elmar XIV
Filu Elmar XV
Barock Nero XIV
Zirkon Schaunitz XVI
Kristall Diamant XV
Titan Vulkan XVII
Zetor Schaunitz XVI
Grisu Elmar XIV

Fox Elmar XIV
Edelstein Nero XIlI
Mars Diamant XI|
Famos Elmar XIV
Ferdinand Elmar XIV
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Muttervater
Atlantic
Nabucco
Nikora
Bergkristall
Newstyle
Alpenstein
Newstyle
Straden
Majus
Selection
Stanislaus
Nabucco
Novembernebel
Artist
Bergbaron
Milano
Bergdorf
Stanislaus

Muttervater

Pongau Elmar XIV
Pongau Elmar XIV
Molt Nero Xl

Zeisig Schaunitz XV
Steyer Vulkan XVII
Schimmer Vulkan XVII
Taxa Vulkan XVIII
Hofadel Schaunitz XVI
Matrei Vulkan XIV
Millstatt Diamant XII
Fox Elmar XIV
Madrano Nero XVI
Lord Vulkan XVI

Aufnahmeort
Thal
Thal
Schoder
Ramsau
Thal
Schoder
Ramsau
Thal
Thal
Schoder
Ramsau
Thal
Schoder
Schoder
Ramsau
Thal
Schoder
Ramsau

Aufnahmeort
Schoder
Schoder
Ramsau
Ramsau
Ramsau
Schoder
Thal
Thal
Ramsau
Schoder
Ramsau
Ramsau
Thal

Hochberg Schaunitz XV Thal

Wild Nero XIV
Steyer Vulkan XVII

Ramsau
Ramsau

Besitzer

Ing. Isabel Heissenberger, MSc.
Franz Lenz

Siegfried lllmayer
Johann Perhab
Franz Sigl

Michael Fuchsbichler
Ing. Stefan Ladreiter
Lara Temmel

Eveline Leber
Christina Berr
Johann Perhab
Wilfried Bossler
Hermann Hartleb
Ferdinand Romirer
Sonja Stiegler

Robert Glettler

Ernst u. Hemma Burg
Johann Perhab

Besitzer

Ing. Walter Werni
Hans-Jorg Putzenbacher
Johann Perner

Christina Hofer

Harald Stocker

Sigrun Mller

ZGM Reisinger - Todtling
Wolfgang Fried|
Katharina Maderebner
Josef Heidegger

Franz Stiegler

Hubert Pabi

Marcel Edelsbrunner
Maximilian Bergmann
Anton Petzl jun.

Johann Schrempf



